Property/ Premises

LANDLORD hereby leases to TENANT, and TENANT hereby leases from LANDLORD,
two ( 2) bunk rooms ( 192 Sq. Ft.), one ninth ( 1/ 9) of the apparatus bay ( 566 Sq. Ft.) and four

hundred( 400) square feet of common space, together totaling one thousand one hundred fifty eight
1, 158) square feet, hereinafter referred to as the ` Premises', located at the Property.

ARTICLE 2.    Term of Lease

TENANT shall have and hold the Premises for a term of thirty (30) years, commencing on
December 1, 2023, and ending December 1, 2053, ( hereinafter referred to as ` Lease Term'), unless

[...]

Property/ Premises

LANDLORD hereby leases to TENANT, and TENANT hereby leases from LANDLORD,
two ( 2) bunk rooms ( 192 Sq. Ft.), one ninth ( 1/ 9) of the apparatus bay ( 566 Sq. Ft.) and four

hundred( 400) square feet of common space, together totaling one thousand one hundred fifty eight
1, 158) square feet, hereinafter referred to as the ` Premises', located at the Property.

ARTICLE 2.    Term of Lease

TENANT shall have and hold the Premises for a term of thirty ( 30) years, commencing on
December 1, 2023, and ending December 1, 2053, ( hereinafter referred to as ` Lease Term'), unless